The Village Supper Club

Wine List

By the Glass White/Rose Wines
Bottle

Pacific Rim Riesling 2023

Columbia Valley, Washington

Ruffino “Lumina” D.O.C. Pinot Grigio 2024

Friuli, Italia

Frenzy “Mount Richmond Estate” Sauvignon Blanc 2025
Marlborough, New Zealand

Matanzas Creek Winery Sauvignon Blanc 2024

Sonoma County, California

Submission Chardonnay 202 |

Napa, California

Quilt Chardonnay 2023

Sonoma County, California

Mulderbosch Cabernet Sauvignon Rose 2023

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Quady “Electra” Moscato Rose 2023

California
By the Glass Red Wines
Decoy Merlot 2023

California

Dona Paula “Paula” Malbec 2024

Mendoza, Argentina

Grant Burge Cabernet Sauvignon 2023

Paso Robles, California

Director’s Cut (by Francis Coppola) Cabernet Sauvignon 2023

Sonoma County, California

Austin Hope Cabernet Sauvignon 2023 Ltr
Napa Valley, California

Banshee Pinot Noir 2022

Santa Barbara County, California

Argyle “Bloom House” Pinot Noir 2024
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Threadcount Red Blend NV
California

By the Glass Port

Taylor Fladgate 10yr Tawny

Portugal

W & ] Graham’s Six Grape “Reserve”

$10

$10

$10

$12

$12

$14

$12

$10

$12

$10

$12

$16

$25

$10

$14

$12

$16

$12

Glass

$38

$38

$38

$44

$44

$50

$44

$38

$44

$38

$44

$54

$85

$38

$50

$44



Douro Valley Portugal

Ramos Pinto Tawny
Portugal

By the Glass Sparkling

Bisol “Jeio” Prosecco Brut D.O.C. NV
Italy

Les Allies “Brut” NV

France

Unshackled (by Prisoner Wine Company) “‘Brut” Rose 2018

California

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siécle “N°26” NV

Tours-Sur-Marne, France

Sparkling
Avissi Prosecco D.O.C. NV

Italia

Cantagrillos “Brut” NV
Spain

Domaine Carneros “Brut” Rose NV

Carneros, California

Duval-Leroy Grand Brut NV

Vertus, France

Pol Roger “Reserve” Brut NV

Epernay, France

White Wines

Sauvignon Blanc

St. Suprey 2023
Napa Valley, California

Whitehaven “Winemakers Select” 2024
Marlborough, New Zealand

Loveblock “Estate Grown” 2024
Marlborough, New Zealand

[llumination (By Quintessa) 2023

Napa & Sonoma Coumty, California

Chardonnay
Olivier LeFlaive “Les Setilles” 2022

$14

Glass
$12

$10

$12

$45

Bottle
$44

$38

$44

$195

$48

$48

$75

$110

$160

$60

$45

$72

$79

$46



Puligny-Montrachet- Cote D’or, France

Black Stallion “Los Carneros” 2022

Napa Valley, California

Goldschmidt Vineyards “Singing Tree” 2022

Russian River Valley/Sonoma County, California

Sonoma-Cutrer “Russian River Ranches” 2023

Sonoma Coast/Sonoma County, California

Rombauer 2023

Carneros, California

Summer Dreams “The Sun also Rises” 2023
Sonoma Coast, California

Other White

Michele Chiarlo “Nivole” Moscato D’Asti 2023

Italia

Domaine Zind Humbrecht “Turckheim” Pinot Gris 2022
Alsace, France

Red Wines

Pinot Noir

Cristom “Mt. Jefferson Cuvee” 2023
Eola-Amity Hills Willamette Valley, Oregon

Belle Glos “Clark & Telephone” 2023

Santa Maria Valley, California

Summer Dreams “Stargazing” 2022
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Domaine Serene “Evenstad” 2013
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Joseph Swan Vineyards “Cuvee de Trois” 2018

Russian River Valley-Sonoma County, California

Goldeneye 2022

Andeson Valley, California

Signal Ridge Vineyards “Mendocino Ridge” 2022

Santa Rosa, California

Signal Ridge Vineyards “Mendocino Ridge” 2019

Santa Rosa, California

Flowers 2023

Sonoma Coast, California

Lingua Franca “Estate” 2022
Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon

Lingua Franca “Plow” 2023
Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon

Olivier Leflaive “Santenay” 2022

Santenay, France

$54

$40

$45

$90

$158

$54

$65

Bottle

$96

$60

$145

$106

$93

$75

$145

$120

$90

$99

$135

$160



Domaine Antonin Guyon Gevery-Chambertin “La Justice” 2022

Gevery-Chambertin, France
Merlot

Plumpjack 2022
Napa Valley, California

Emmolo 2022
Napa Valley, California

Cabernet Sauvignon
ZD 2021
Napa Valley, California

Katherine Goldschmidt “Stonemason Hill” 2023

Alexander Valley, California

Sequoia Grove 2021

Rutherford, California

J. Lohr “Hilltop” 2022

Paso Robles, California

J. Lohr “Signature” 2021

Paso Robles, California

GrGich Hills Estate “Paradise Block” 2021
Napa Valley, California

Silver Oak 2020

Alexander Valley, California

Fortunate Son “The Dreamer” 2021
Napa Valley, California

Cabernet Sauvignon continued
Double Diamond (By Schrader Cellars) 2022
Oakville, Napa Valley, California

Caymus 2023 Ltr
Napa Valley, California

Caymus “Special Selection” 2019
Napa Valley, California

Nurseryman (By Emmolo Winery) 2020
Napa Valley, California

Stags’ Leap Winery 2022
Napa Valley, California

Mount Veeder Winery “Elevation 1550” 2023
Napa Valley, California

Chateau Buena Vista 2022
Napa Valley, California

Duckhorn 2022
Napa Valley, California

Daou “Soul of a Lion” 2021

Paso Robles, California

$200

$125

$60

$88

$48

$75

$48

$189

$400

$142

$190

Bottle
$135

$150

$300

$125

$86

$105

$79

$82

$190



Daou “Patrimony” 2021
Napa Valley, California

Frog’s Leap “Estate” 2021

Rutherford, California

BV George de Latour “Private Reserve” 2020
Napa Valley, California

Anakota 2021
Knights Valley, California

Concha Y Toro “Don Melchor” 2022

Puente Alto, Chile
Brassfield “Block 14” 2021
High Valley, California

Red Blends
Bonterra “The Butler” 2020

Mendocino County, California

St. Suprey “Elu” 2018
Napa Valley, California

Tempo d’Angelus 2023
Bordeaux, France
Other Unique Reds

Frog’s Leap Zinfandel 2021
Napa Valley, California

Robert Biale Vineyards “Party Line” Zinfandel 2022

California

Trivento “Eolo” Malbec 2018

Lujan de Cuyo, Argentina

Adaptation Petite Sirah (by Odette Estate) 202 |
Napa Valley, California

Department 66 “Painted Scars” 2021

Cotes Catalanes, France

Plumpjack Syrah 2022
Napa Valley, California

Titus Cabernet Franc 2022
Napa Valley, California

Vintages subject to change based on availability

$320

$90

$220

$115

$180

$120

$96

$130

$70

$85

$55

$120

$70

$145

$115

$135



