

The Village Supper Club

Wine List

By the Glass White/Rose Wines

Bottle

		Glass
Pacific Rim Riesling 2023 Columbia Valley, Washington	\$10	\$38
Ruffino "Lumina" D.O.C. Pinot Grigio 2024 Friuli, Italia	\$10	\$38
Frenzy "Mount Richmond Estate" Sauvignon Blanc 2025 Marlborough, New Zealand	\$10	\$38
Matanzas Creek Winery Sauvignon Blanc 2024 Sonoma County, California	\$12	\$44
Submission Chardonnay 2021 Napa, California	\$12	\$44
Quilt Chardonnay 2023 Sonoma County, California	\$14	\$50
Mulderbosch Cabernet Sauvignon Rose 2023 Stellenbosch, South Africa	\$12	\$44
Quady "Electra" Moscato Rose 2023 California	\$10	\$38

By the Glass Red Wines

Decoy Merlot 2023 California	\$12	\$44
Dona Paula "Paula" Malbec 2024 Mendoza, Argentina	\$10	\$38
Grant Burge Cabernet Sauvignon 2023 Paso Robles, California	\$12	\$44
Director's Cut (by Francis Coppola) Cabernet Sauvignon 2023 Sonoma County, California	\$16	\$54
Austin Hope Cabernet Sauvignon 2023 Ltr Napa Valley, California	\$25	\$85
Banshee Pinot Noir 2022 Santa Barbara County, California	\$10	\$38
Argyle "Bloom House" Pinot Noir 2024 Willamette Valley, Oregon	\$14	\$50
Threadcount Red Blend NV California	\$12	\$44

By the Glass Port

Taylor Fladgate 10yr Tawny Portugal	\$16	
W & J Graham's Six Grape "Reserve"	\$12	

Douro Valley Portugal

Ramos Pinto Tawny

Portugal

\$14

By the Glass Sparkling

Bisol "Jeio" Prosecco Brut D.O.C. NV

Italy

Glass

Bottle

\$12

\$44

Les Allies "Brut" NV

France

\$10

\$38

Unshackled (by Prisoner Wine Company) "Brut" Rose 2018

California

\$12

\$44

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siècle "N°26" NV

Tours-Sur-Marne, France

\$45

\$195

Sparkling

Avissi Prosecco D.O.C. NV

Italia

\$48

Cantagrillos "Brut" NV

Spain

\$48

Domaine Carneros "Brut" Rose NV

Carneros, California

\$75

Duval-Leroy Grand Brut NV

Vertus, France

\$110

Pol Roger "Reserve" Brut NV

Epernay, France

\$160

White Wines

Sauvignon Blanc

St. Suprey 2023

Napa Valley, California

\$60

Whitehaven "Winemakers Select" 2024

Marlborough, New Zealand

\$46

Loveblock "Estate Grown" 2024

Marlborough, New Zealand

\$45

Illumination (By Quintessa) 2023

Napa & Sonoma County, California

\$72

Chardonnay

Olivier LeFlaive "Les Setilles" 2022

\$79

Puligny-Montrachet- Cote D'or, France

Black Stallion “Los Carneros” 2022 **\$54**

Napa Valley, California

Goldschmidt Vineyards “Singing Tree” 2022 **\$40**

Russian River Valley/Sonoma County, California

Sonoma-Cutrer “Russian River Ranches” 2023 **\$45**

Sonoma Coast/Sonoma County, California

Rombauer 2023 **\$90**

Carneros, California

Summer Dreams “The Sun also Rises” 2023 **\$158**

Sonoma Coast, California

Other White

Michele Chiarlo “Nivole” Moscato D’Asti 2023 **\$54**

Italia

Domaine Zind Humbrecht “Turckheim” Pinot Gris 2022 **\$65**

Alsace, France

Red Wines

Pinot Noir

Bottle

Cristom “Mt. Jefferson Cuvee” 2023 **\$96**

Eola-Amity Hills Willamette Valley, Oregon

Belle Glos “Clark & Telephone” 2023 **\$60**

Santa Maria Valley, California

Summer Dreams “Stargazing” 2022 **\$145**

Willamette Valley, Oregon

Domaine Serene “Evenstad” 2013 **\$106**

Willamette Valley, Oregon

Joseph Swan Vineyards “Cuvee de Trois” 2018 **\$93**

Russian River Valley-Sonoma County, California

Goldeneye 2022 **\$75**

Andeson Valley, California

Signal Ridge Vineyards “Mendocino Ridge” 2022 **\$145**

Santa Rosa, California

Signal Ridge Vineyards “Mendocino Ridge” 2019 **\$120**

Santa Rosa, California

Flowers 2023 **\$90**

Sonoma Coast, California

Lingua Franca “Estate” 2022 **\$99**

Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon

Lingua Franca “Plow” 2023 **\$135**

Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon

Olivier Leflaive “Santenay” 2022 **\$160**

Santenay, France

Domaine Antonin Guyon Gevery-Chambertin “La Justice” 2022 Gevery-Chambertin, France	\$200
<u>Merlot</u>	
Plumpjack 2022 Napa Valley, California	\$125
Emmolo 2022 Napa Valley, California	\$60
<u>Cabernet Sauvignon</u>	
ZD 2021 Napa Valley, California	\$88
Katherine Goldschmidt “Stonemason Hill” 2023 Alexander Valley, California	\$48
Sequoia Grove 2021 Rutherford, California	\$75
J. Lohr “Hilltop” 2022 Paso Robles, California	\$48
J. Lohr “Signature” 2021 Paso Robles, California	\$189
GrGich Hills Estate “Paradise Block” 2021 Napa Valley, California	\$400
Silver Oak 2020 Alexander Valley, California	\$142
Fortunate Son “The Dreamer” 2021 Napa Valley, California	\$190
<u>Cabernet Sauvignon continued</u>	Bottle
Double Diamond (By Schrader Cellars) 2022 Oakville, Napa Valley, California	\$135
Caymus 2023 Ltr Napa Valley, California	\$150
Caymus “Special Selection” 2019 Napa Valley, California	\$300
Nurseryman (By Emmolo Winery) 2020 Napa Valley, California	\$125
Stags’ Leap Winery 2022 Napa Valley, California	\$86
Mount Veeder Winery “Elevation 1550” 2023 Napa Valley, California	\$105
Chateau Buena Vista 2022 Napa Valley, California	\$79
Duckhorn 2022 Napa Valley, California	\$82
Daou “Soul of a Lion” 2021 Paso Robles, California	\$190

Daou “Patrimony” 2021	\$320
Napa Valley, California	
Frog’s Leap “Estate” 2021	\$90
Rutherford, California	
BV George de Latour “Private Reserve” 2020	\$220
Napa Valley, California	
Anakota 2021	\$115
Knights Valley, California	
Concha Y Toro “Don Melchor” 2022	\$180
Puente Alto, Chile	
Brassfield “Block 14” 2021	\$120
High Valley, California	
<u>Red Blends</u>	
Bonterra “The Butler” 2020	\$96
Mendocino County, California	
St. Suprey “Elu” 2018	\$130
Napa Valley, California	
Tempo d’Angelus 2023	\$70
Bordeaux, France	
<u>Other Unique Reds</u>	
Frog’s Leap Zinfandel 2021	\$85
Napa Valley, California	
Robert Biale Vineyards “Party Line” Zinfandel 2022	\$55
California	
Trivento “Eolo” Malbec 2018	\$135
Lujan de Cuyo, Argentina	
Adaptation Petite Sirah (by Odette Estate) 2021	\$120
Napa Valley, California	
Department 66 “Painted Scars” 2021	\$70
Cotes Catalanes, France	
Plumpjack Syrah 2022	\$145
Napa Valley, California	
Titus Cabernet Franc 2022	\$115
Napa Valley, California	

Vintages subject to change based on availability